
   Vereinskonkurrenz Einzel    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Vereinskonkurrenz 01.09.2013

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Maag Gerold 98 1957 S Stagw KK Thayngen FSG
2 Schurter Rudolf 97 1952 V Stagw KK Marthalen Militärschiessverein
3 Jäger Ruedi 97 1947 V Stagw KK Hallau Schützen
4 Schwaninger Hansi 97 1957 S Stagw KK Guntmadingen FSG
5 Müller Gunter 97 1963 S Stagw KK Marthalen Militärschiessverein
6 Haas Sonja 97 1964 S Stagw KK Hallau Schützen
7 Eger Dietmar 97 1965 S Stagw KA Hallau Schützen B
8 Waldmeier Christian 97 1972 E Stagw KK Trasadingen SV
9 Schnetzler Roger 97 1976 E Stagw KK Hallau Schützen
10 Herrmann Peter 96 1941 SV Freigw KK Thayngen FSG B
11 Schwaninger Bernhard 96 1971 E Stagw KK Guntmadingen FSG
12 Häsler Peter 96 1976 E Stgw90 KK Feldschützen Wagenhausen
13 Gridelli Romeo 95 1948 V Freigw KK Thayngen FSG
14 Christen Alfred 95 1956 S Stagw KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
15 Schwizer Martin 95 1981 E Stagw KK Dörflingen SG
16 Singer Sascha 95 1997 JJ Stgw90 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
17 Hubli Engelbert 95 1948 V Stgw57-03 KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
18 Hafner Eugen 95 1951 V Stgw90 KK Lohn SH SG
19 Dickenmann Hans 95 1957 S Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
20 Gredig Beat 95 1961 S Stagw KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
21 Baumann Hans 95 1961 S Stagw KK Oberhallau SV
22 Spaar Fritz 95 1970 E Stagw KK Oberhallau SV
23 Stoll Bruno 94 1967 S Stagw KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
24 Bärtsch Franz 94 1937 SV Freigw KK Dörflingen SG
25 Meister Hanspeter 94 1952 V Stgw90 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
26 Haas Godi 94 1961 S Stagw KK Hallau Schützen
27 Grubenmann Markus 94 1963 S Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
28 Schlatter Markus 94 1945 V Stagw KK Beringen SG
29 Bertschinger Alwin 94 1946 V Stgw57-03 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
30 Schütz Bernhard 94 1951 V Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
31 Baumann Peter 94 1960 S Stagw KK Hallau Schützen
32 Tobler Heinz 94 1962 S Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
33 Keller Peter 94 1965 S Stagw KK Dörflingen SG
34 Windler Bruno 94 1969 E Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
35 Greutmann Walter 93 1950 V Stgw90 KK Beggingen SV
36 Känel Heinz 93 1942 SV Karabiner KA Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
37 Hatt René 93 1957 S Stgw90 KK Hemmental SV
38 Kezmann Paul 93 1945 V Freigw KK Marthalen Militärschiessverein
39 Fiechter Paul 93 1947 V Stgw57-03 KK FSV Basadingen
40 Zanellato Gianni 93 1954 S Stagw KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
41 Knüsel Rolf 93 1959 S Stagw KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
42 Ramseyer Béatrice 93 1959 S Stgw90 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
43 Gianini Fernando 93 1961 S Stagw KK Hallau Schützen
44 Bührer Armin 93 1965 S Stagw KK Bibern-Hofen SG
45 Bührer Reto 93 1975 E Stgw57-03 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
46 Lutz Theo 93 1936 SV Freigw KK Thayngen FSG
47 Bolli Rolf 93 1939 SV Stgw90 KK Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
48 Tschachtli Andres 93 1951 V Stgw57-03 KK Marthalen Militärschiessverein
49 Känel Beat 93 1955 S Stgw90 KK Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
50 Tenger Roland 93 1956 S Stgw90 KK Schleitheim SV
51 Scheurer Jürg 93 1958 S Stagw KA Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
52 Rüeger Ralph 93 1994 J Stagw KA Beringen SG
53 Vögeli Egon 93 1952 V Stgw57-03 KK Beringen SG
54 Hablützel Rolf 92 1962 S Stgw57 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
55 Schoch Sabrina 92 1980 E Stgw57-03 KK FSV Basadingen
56 Furrer Pascal 92 1995 J Stagw KK Dörflingen SG
57 Risch Christian 92 1957 S Stagw KK Dörflingen SG
58 Meyer Albert 92 1930 SV Karabiner KK Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
59 Ritzmann Willi 92 1948 V Stgw57-03 KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
60 Aeschlimann Peter 92 1951 V Stgw90 KK Dörflingen SG
61 Alpiger Max 92 1943 SV Freigw KK Thayngen FSG
62 Biber Thomas 92 1963 S Stagw KK Thayngen FSG
63 Engesser Thomas 92 1969 E Stagw KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
64 Bucher Heinz 92 1969 E Stagw KK Bargen SV
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65 Meier Paul 92 1953 V Stagw KK Hallau Schützen
66 Meier Martin 92 1955 S Stagw KK Beringen SG
67 Stanger Markus 92 1963 S Stgw57-03 KK Thayngen FSG B
68 Rüedi Marco 92 1977 E Stagw KK Gächlingen SV
69 Fritschi Jerome 92 1988 E Stagw KA Bargen SV
70 Steinemann Marcel 92 1975 E Stgw57-03 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
71 Dörre Heinz 91 1961 S Stgw90 KK Hallau Schützen
72 von Allmen Heinz 91 1935 SV Stgw57-03 KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
73 Keller Ernst 91 1946 V Stgw90 KK Löhningen FSG
74 Gysel Franz 91 1960 S Stgw57-03 KK Siblingen SG
75 Grob Koni 91 1961 S Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
76 Brütsch Hans 91 1943 SV Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
77 Kunz Beat 91 1952 V Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
78 Weber Marco 91 1984 E Stgw90 KA Merishausen SV
79 Tanner Manuela 91 1971 E Stgw90 KA Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
80 Fässler Alfred 91 1933 SV Karabiner KK Bargen SV
81 Döbele Ernst 91 1935 SV Freigw KK Dörflingen SG
82 Rüfenacht Werner 91 1936 SV Karabiner KK Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
83 Hänseler Bruno 91 1937 SV Stgw90 KK Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
84 Rapold Andreas 91 1946 V Karabiner KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
85 Schelling Andreas 91 1954 S Stgw57-03 KK Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
86 Tobler Peter 91 1955 S Stgw57-03 KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
87 Ochsner Stephan 91 1967 S Stgw57 KK Trasadingen SV
88 Bührer Ruedi 91 1968 E Stgw57-03 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
89 Meier Hanspeter 91 1955 S Stgw57-03 KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
90 Blanz Rico 91 1983 E Stagw KK Dörflingen SG
91 Bächtold Werner 91 1948 V Stgw90 KK Schleitheim SV
92 Lehmann Ronald 90 1968 E Stgw90 KA Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
93 Lubert Louis 90 1947 V Karabiner KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
94 Eberlin Peter 90 1961 S Stgw90 KK Löhningen FSG
95 Kronenberg Alfred 90 1960 S Stgw57-03 KK Neunkirch SV
96 Sigg Hans 90 1936 SV Karabiner KK Dörflingen SG
97 Rapold Beatrice 90 1948 V Karabiner KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
98 Dettling Anton 90 1954 S Stagw KK Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
99 Breitler Jörg 90 1956 S Stgw90 KK FSV Basadingen
100 Steppath Mario 90 1961 S Stgw57-03 KA Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
101 Eberle Gallus 90 1949 V Stgw57-03 KA Lohn SH SG
102 Kessler Hansruedi 90 1950 V Stgw57-03 KK Hallau Schützen
103 Kurz Peter 90 1956 S Stagw KK Neuhausen aRhf. SV
104 Dettling Käthy 90 1956 S Stgw90 KK Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
105 Oettli Andreas 90 1997 JJ Stgw90 KA Thayngen FSG
106 Di Ronco Erna 90 1945 V Stgw90 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
107 Enderli Peter 90 1961 S Stgw90 KK Oberhallau SV
108 Schwarzfischer Joachim 90 1963 S Stgw90 KA Bargen SV
109 Waldvogel René 90 1968 E Stagw KK Thayngen FSG
110 Brunner Yanick 90 1987 E Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
111 Röschli Ernst 90 1935 SV Freigw KK Marthalen Militärschiessverein B
112 Eckert Willi 90 1935 SV Freigw KK Marthalen Militärschiessverein
113 Egger Marcel 90 1938 SV Karabiner KK Thayngen FSG
114 Moretti Alfredo 90 1942 SV Stgw57-03 KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
115 Schlatter Hans 90 1955 S Stgw90 KK Hemmental SV
116 Ruff Andreas 90 1955 S Stgw57 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
117 Baumann Franz 90 1972 E Stagw KK Thayngen FSG
118 Herren Pascal 90 1982 E Stagw KK Guntmadingen FSG
119 Rahm Robert 90 1932 SV Stgw57-03 KK Hallau Schützen
120 Kölliker Edi 89 1937 SV Karabiner KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
121 Lienhard Walter 89 1943 SV Stgw57-03 KK Bargen SV
122 Skraban Ladislav 89 1950 V Stgw57-03 KK Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
123 Ritzmann Fritz 89 1949 V Stgw57-03 KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
124 Arifovic Fehmir 89 1980 E Stagw KK Dörflingen SG
125 Rohner Florian 89 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
126 Glarner David 89 1997 JJ Stgw90 KA Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
127 Klumpp Theo 89 1937 SV Freigw KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
128 Häsler Peter 89 1939 SV Stgw90 KK Feldschützen Wagenhausen
129 Windler Walter 89 1940 SV Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
130 Krönlein Conrad 89 1944 V Karabiner KK Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
131 Dill Paul 89 1945 V Stagw KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
132 Widmer Mario 89 1951 V Stgw90 KK Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
133 Dünki August 89 1957 S Stgw57 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
134 Ruff Kaspar 89 1960 S Stgw57-03 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
135 Spitzer Florian 89 1978 E Stgw90 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
136 Spitzer Samuel 89 1983 E Stgw90 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
137 Blättler Josef 89 1932 SV Stgw57-03 KK Beringen SG
138 Meister Alfons 89 1938 SV Stgw57-03 KK Neuhausen aRhf. SV
139 Zurfluh Ernst 89 1940 SV Karabiner KK Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
140 Welti Kurt 89 1953 V Stgw57 KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
141 Lucignoli Marco 89 1964 S Stgw57 KK Lohn SH SG
142 Bossert Gottfried 89 1959 S Stagw KK Dörflingen SG
143 Egloff Meinrad 89 1965 S Stagw KK Trasadingen SV
144 Stüssi Jörg 88 1950 V Freigw KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
145 Wanner Roman 88 1972 E Stgw90 KK Beggingen SV
146 Kronenberg Lucas 88 1987 E Stgw90 KA Neunkirch SV
147 Gysel Georg 88 1950 V Stgw57-03 KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
148 Hirzel Viktor 88 1951 V Stgw90 KK Trasadingen SV
149 Stuber Steve 88 1978 E Stgw90 KA Bargen SV
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150 Grau Kurt 88 1951 V Stgw57 KK Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
151 Brülisauer Markus 88 1955 S Stgw90 KA Hemmental SV
152 Kundert Kurt 88 1956 S Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
153 Becker Joachim 88 1956 S Stgw57 KA Feldschützen Wagenhausen
154 Bollinger Roger 88 1961 S Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
155 Vetterli Christoph 88 1977 E Stgw90 KK Feldschützen Wagenhausen
156 Schmid Louis 88 1954 S Stgw57-03 KK FSV Basadingen
157 Leu Philipp 88 1975 E Stgw90 KK FSV Basadingen
158 Ehrat Hans-Peter 88 1934 SV Stgw90 KK Lohn SH SG
159 Ehrler Albert 88 1930 SV Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
160 Bührer Hansruedi 88 1950 V Freigw KK Thayngen FSG
161 Meister Gerold 88 1954 S Stgw90 KK Lohn SH SG
162 Lauber Bernhard 88 1956 S Stgw90 KK Thayngen FSG
163 Bührer Oskar 88 1962 S Stgw57-03 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
164 Steinemann Marcel 88 1995 J Stgw90 KA Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
165 Leu Walter 88 1942 SV Stgw90 KK Hemmental SV
166 Monhart Hans 88 1943 SV Stgw90 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon B
167 Werner Hansjörg 88 1945 V Stgw57-03 KK Merishausen SV
168 Bollinger Sonja 88 1947 V Stgw90 KA Beringen SG
169 Rütimann Jürg 88 1963 S Stgw90 KK FSV Basadingen
170 Albrecht Werner 88 1935 SV Karabiner KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
171 Gentner Sabine 88 1963 S Stgw90 KA Bargen SV
172 Bühlmann Kurt 87 1939 SV Stgw90 KK Thayngen FSG
173 Ehrat Peter 87 1943 SV Stgw57-03 KA Lohn SH SG
174 Keller Walter 87 1936 SV Stgw90 KA Buchberg SV
175 Imhof Karl 87 1939 SV Stgw90 KK Trasadingen SV
176 Deuber Hanspeter 87 1954 S Stagw Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
177 Tanner Richard 87 1942 SV Stgw90 KA Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
178 Di Ronco Eligio 87 1938 SV Stgw90 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
179 Zimmermann Franz 87 1952 V Stagw KK Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
180 Bührer Heinrich 87 1961 S Stgw57-03 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
181 Düllick Dieter 87 1962 S Stgw57-03 KA Bargen SV
182 Möhrle Friedhelm 87 1934 SV Karabiner KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
183 Eckmann Urs 87 1964 S Stgw90 KA Beringen SG
184 Wildberger Hansjörg 87 1961 S Stgw57-03 KK Neunkirch SV
185 Klingenfuss Urs 87 1961 S Karabiner KK FSV Basadingen
186 Schmid Oliver 87 1983 E Stgw57-03 KK FSV Basadingen
187 Zumbühl Philipp 87 1986 E Stgw90 KA Dörflingen SG
188 Schwaninger Rudolf 87 1955 S Stagw Guntmadingen FSG
189 Gysel Armin 86 1948 V Stgw57 KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
190 Schwaninger Peter 86 1944 V Stgw57-03 KK Guntmadingen FSG
191 Leu Charles 86 1981 E Stgw90 KK Merishausen SV
192 Oettli Dominique 86 1994 J Stgw90 KA Thayngen FSG
193 Streckeisen Manuela 86 1930 SV Stgw57-03 KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
194 Angst Max 86 1938 SV Freigw KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
195 Gysel Matthias 86 1981 E Stgw90 KA Trasadingen SV
196 Pfister Hans-Heiri 86 1941 SV Stgw90 KK Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
197 Egg Peter 86 1948 V Stgw57 KK Bargen SV
198 Kramer Robert 86 1948 V Stgw57 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
199 Rüfenacht Margrit 86 1936 SV Stgw90 KK Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
200 Kuster Rolf 86 1963 S Stgw90 KA Dorf Militärschiessverein
201 Roost Peter 86 1964 S Stgw90 KA Beringen SG
202 Waldispühl Karl 86 1942 SV Freigw KK Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
203 Beer Manfred 86 1952 V Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
204 Brunner Edi 86 1961 S Stgw57-03 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
205 Külling Roger 86 1964 S Stgw57-03 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
206 Müller Martin 86 1966 S Stgw90 KA Beringen SG
207 Busenhart Werner 86 1932 SV Karabiner KK Lohn SH SG
208 Bührer Bernhard 86 1946 V Stgw90 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
209 Hauser Markus 86 1962 S Stgw57 KA Trasadingen SV
210 Witzig Cornelia 86 1981 E Stgw90 KK Gächlingen SV
211 von Bargen Martin 86 1971 E Stgw90 KA Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
212 Naef Roland 85 1941 SV Stgw90 KK Löhningen FSG
213 Tanner Ernst 85 1942 SV Stgw90 KA Löhningen FSG
214 Imhof Peter 85 1972 E Stgw57 KK Trasadingen SV
215 Schmid Manuel 85 1987 E Stgw57-03 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
216 Keller Markus 85 1981 E Stgw90 KK Siblingen SG
217 Bernath Clemens 85 1944 V Stgw57-03 KK Thayngen FSG
218 Tappolet Erich 85 1944 V Stgw57-03 KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
219 Enderli Alex 85 1963 S Stgw57 KA Hallau Schützen
220 Hirt Rolf 85 1951 V Stgw57 KK Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
221 Suermann Winfried 85 1961 S Stgw57-03 KA Bargen SV
222 Spiess Stefan 85 1998 JJ Stgw90 KA Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
223 Leu Stefan 85 1974 E Stgw90 KK Hemmental SV
224 Bohren Peter 85 1954 S Stgw90 KK Thayngen FSG
225 Vögeli Andy 85 1959 S Stgw90 KK Löhningen FSG
226 Bohren Peter 85 1969 E Stgw57-03 KK Siblingen SG
227 Tanner Stefan 85 1977 E Stgw90 KK Merishausen SV
228 Waldvogel Jean 85 1942 SV Freigw Thayngen FSG
229 Vogelsanger Kurt 85 1948 V Stgw90 KK Beggingen SV
230 Rüeger Jürg 85 1958 S Stgw90 KA Thayngen FSG
231 Zahnd Stefan 85 1967 S Stgw57-03 KA Bargen SV
232 Rohner Hermann 85 1975 E Stgw90 KA Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
233 Keller Martin 85 1976 E Stgw90 KK Löhningen FSG
234 Hauser Walter 84 1953 V Stgw57 KA Trasadingen SV
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235 Müller Hansueli 84 1968 E Stgw57 KK Neunkirch SV
236 Aeschlimann Jakob 84 1949 V Stgw90 KK Dörflingen SG
237 Schelling Peter 84 1934 SV Stgw57-03 KK Gächlingen SV
238 Wallach Ferdinand 84 1949 V Stgw90 KA Siblingen SG
239 Herzer Kurt 84 1947 V Stgw57-03 KK Hallau Schützen
240 Dentzer Willi 84 1952 V Stgw57-03 KK Hallau Schützen
241 Meili Viktor 84 1943 SV Stgw90 KK Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
242 Rietmann Fritz 84 1949 V Stgw57-03 KK Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
243 Trutmann Marco 84 1963 S Stgw57 KK Trasadingen SV
244 Ackermann Daniel 84 1974 E Stgw90 KK Thayngen FSG
245 Schwyn Silvia 84 1939 SV Stgw90 KK Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
246 Klöti Peter 84 1955 S Stgw57 KK Dorf Militärschiessverein
247 Vögtle Peter 84 1966 S Stgw57 KK Lohn SH SG
248 Tanner Roland 84 1969 E Stgw90 KA Löhningen FSG
249 Heer Marco 84 1977 E Stgw90 KA Beringen SG
250 Capobianco Rocco 83 1939 SV Karabiner KK Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
251 Schweri Thomas 83 1967 S Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
252 Mäder Ernst 83 1945 V Stgw57-03 KK FSV Basadingen
253 Busset Gaston 83 1944 V Karabiner KK Feldschützen Wagenhausen
254 Kübler Alex 83 1947 V Stgw57-03 KK Siblingen SG
255 Schnetzler Bruno 83 1949 V Karabiner KK Hallau Schützen
256 Koch Peter 83 1959 S Stgw90 Neunkirch SV
257 Wanner Martin 83 1959 S Stgw90 Beggingen SV
258 Rhyn Christoph 83 1969 E Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
259 Imthurn Markus 83 1976 E Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
260 Fehr Ernst 83 1951 V Stgw90 KK Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
261 Jung Ellen 83 1958 S Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
262 Rechsteiner Tobias 83 2001 JJ Stgw90 KA Dörflingen SG
263 Meyer Patrick 83 1979 E Stgw90 Schleitheim SV
264 Steinemann Fritz 83 1951 V Stgw57 KK Bibern-Hofen SG
265 Elsner René 82 1966 S Stagw Dörflingen SG
266 Vögele Ruedi 82 1961 S Karabiner Neunkirch SV
267 Diemling Moritz 82 1991 E Stgw90 Lohn SH SG
268 Wäckerlin Silvio 82 1980 E Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
269 Schillig Priska 82 1948 V Stgw90 KK Merishausen SV
270 Spitzer Erna 82 1952 V Stgw90 KK Schützenverein Trüllikon
271 Ehrat René 82 1953 V Stgw90 KK Lohn SH SG
272 Rhyn Ernst 82 1941 SV Stgw57 KK Feldschützen Wagenhausen
273 Walser Hansruedi 82 1949 V Stgw57-03 KK Thayngen FSG
274 Ritzmann Bernhard 82 1983 E Stgw90 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
275 Suermann Jasmin 82 1987 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
276 Waldvogel Nick 82 1996 J Stgw90 KA Thayngen FSG
277 Dusci Gian-Andrea 82 1990 E Stgw90 Dorf Militärschiessverein
278 Zimmermann Markus 81 1992 E Stgw90 Trasadingen SV
279 Fuchs Alex 81 1950 V Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
280 Sigg Kurt 81 1938 SV Stgw90 KA Thayngen FSG
281 Röder Andreas 81 1948 V Karabiner FSV Basadingen
282 Windler Jakob 81 1953 V Karabiner Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
283 Güttinger Heinrich 81 1954 S Stgw57 KA Dorf Militärschiessverein
284 Bolli Max 81 1930 SV Stgw90 KK Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
285 Keller Max 81 1957 S Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
286 Karrer Markus 81 1981 E Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
287 Böhniger Tabea 81 1986 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
288 Büchi Werner 81 1943 SV Stgw90 KK Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
289 Tanner René 81 1968 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
290 Taufer Peter 80 1962 S Stgw57 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
291 Werner Peter 80 1964 S Stgw57 Beggingen SV
292 Pasquinelli Alberto 80 1960 S Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
293 Wildberger Benno 80 1991 E Stgw90 Neunkirch SV
294 Schlatter Stefan 80 1995 J Stgw90 Beringen SG
295 Binder Pius 80 1938 SV Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. SV
296 Bernhardsgrütter Roman 80 1973 E Stgw90 Beringen SG
297 Müller Ursula 80 1961 S Stgw90 Merishausen SV
298 Bolli Claude 80 1947 V Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
299 Oberson Herbert 80 1955 S Stagw Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
300 Rüeger Heinz 79 1955 S Stagw Beringen SG
301 Klaws Jochen 79 1971 E Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
302 Brechbühl Anita 79 1977 E Stgw90 Trasadingen SV
303 Pletscher Fredy 79 1954 S Stgw57-03 Schleitheim SV
304 Künzli Heinrich 79 1928 SV Stgw90 Bargen SV
305 Walter Rolf 79 1965 S Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
306 Gysel Doris 79 1955 S Stgw57 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
307 Wyttenbach Robert 79 1972 E Stgw90 Gächlingen SV
308 Geier Roger 79 1974 E Stgw90 Ramsen SV
309 Steinemann Matthias 79 1998 JJ Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
310 Trösch Werner 79 1935 SV Stgw57 KK Feldschützen Wagenhausen
311 Caluori Flurin 79 1985 E Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
312 Weber René 79 1949 V Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
313 Hauser Roland 79 1970 E Stgw57 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
314 Locher Fritz 78 1930 SV Karabiner Bibern-Hofen SG
315 Hauser Willy 78 1940 SV Stgw57 KA Trasadingen SV
316 Oettli Michael 78 1966 S Stgw90 Thayngen FSG
317 Brechbühl Andreas 78 1981 E Stgw90 Trasadingen SV
318 Bolli Max 78 1955 S Stgw57-03 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
319 Brühlmann Christian 78 1978 E Stgw90 Gächlingen SV
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320 Judas Josef 77 1928 SV Karabiner Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
321 Kündig Hanspeter 77 1962 S Stgw90 Dorf Militärschiessverein
322 Nyffenegger Fritz 77 1928 SV Stgw90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
323 Hänni Ernst 77 1944 V Stgw57 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
324 Schäppi René 77 1940 SV Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
325 Fischer Walter 77 1944 V Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
326 Schudel Konrad 77 1958 S Stgw90 Beggingen SV
327 Rellstab Walter 76 1954 S Stgw57 Dorf Militärschiessverein
328 Hayoz Fabian 76 1987 E Stgw90 Neunkirch SV
329 Ott Joel 76 1997 JJ Stgw90 FSV Basadingen
330 Flammer Willi 76 1955 S Stgw57-03 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
331 Berther Hugo 76 1954 S Stgw90 Bargen SV
332 Fehr Martin 76 1963 S Stgw57 Dorf Militärschiessverein
333 Zürcher Alexander 76 1957 S Karabiner Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
334 Stähle Frank 76 1959 S Stgw90 Beringen SG
335 Bucher Heinrich 76 1941 SV Karabiner Dorf Militärschiessverein
336 Christinger Dominic 75 1992 E Stgw90 FSV Basadingen
337 Leu Andreas 75 1975 E Stgw90 Hemmental SV
338 Urech Ernst 75 1928 SV Stgw90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
339 Bolli Patric 75 1983 E Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
340 Vogelsanger Christian 75 1979 E Stgw90 Beggingen SV
341 Wäckerlin Susi 74 1953 V Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
342 Wiesler Fabian 74 1997 JJ Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
343 Ogg Thomas 74 1970 E Stgw90 Dorf Militärschiessverein
344 Müller Beat 74 1956 S Stgw57-03 Lohn SH SG
345 Liechti Marc 74 1986 E Stgw57-03 Bargen SV
346 Busenhart Beat 74 1953 V Karabiner Lohn SH SG
347 Gaus Tim 73 2000 JJ Stgw90 Dörflingen SG
348 Zimmermann Andrea 73 1990 E Stgw90 Trasadingen SV
349 Haldemann Kaspar 73 1961 S Stgw90 Marthalen Militärschiessverein
350 Germann Lukas 72 2000 JJ Stgw90 Merishausen SV
351 Uehlinger Edgar 72 1938 SV Stgw57 Gächlingen SV
352 Tanner Andreas 72 1971 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
353 Busenhart Enrico 72 1988 E Stgw90 Lohn SH SG
354 Denz Simone 72 1968 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
355 Ehrat René 71 1943 SV Stgw57 Lohn SH SG
356 Preissler Christian 70 1999 JJ Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
357 Hatt Andreas 70 1985 E Stgw90 Hemmental SV
358 Keller Werner 69 1967 S Stgw57 Bargen SV
359 Tanner Tatjana 69 1994 J Stgw90 Bargen SV
360 Einsiedel Dennis 69 1990 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
361 Hoffmann Horst 68 1958 S Stgw90 Bargen SV
362 Lohse Frank 67 1967 S Stgw57 Bargen SV
363 Hug Jan 67 1998 JJ Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
364 Lenherr Reinhard 67 1932 SV Stgw57 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
365 Mürner Michael 67 1973 E Stgw57-03 Bargen SV
366 Zlatkov Zoran 67 1964 S Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
367 Caporale Giuseppe 65 1940 SV Stgw90 Bargen SV
368 Suermann Lars 64 2000 JJ Stgw90 Bargen SV
369 Schudel Armin 63 1957 S Stgw90 Beggingen SV
370 Frommelt Marco 63 1986 E Stgw57 Bargen SV
371 Bührer Selina 61 1993 J Stgw90 Bargen SV
372 Tanner Daniel 61 1994 J Stgw90 Bargen SV
373 Begré Matthias 60 1982 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
374 Ankele Daniel 60 1986 E Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
375 Tanner Marc 57 1997 JJ Stgw90 Bargen SV
376 Lohse Xenia 51 1966 S Stgw57 Bargen SV
377 Dornbierer Daniel 51 1980 E Stgw90 Beggingen SV
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   Auszahlungsstich Einzel    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Auszahlungsstich 01.09.2013

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Schnetzler Roger 382 1976 E Stagw Hallau Schützen
2 Häsler Peter 377 1976 E Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
3 Baumann Franz 377 1972 E Stagw Thayngen FSG
4 Stanger Markus 376 1963 S Stgw57-03 Thayngen FSG B
5 Schwaninger Rudolf 376 1955 S Stagw Guntmadingen FSG
6 Schurter Rudolf 375 1952 V Stagw Marthalen Militärschiessverein
7 Schwaninger Hansi 374 1957 S Stagw Guntmadingen FSG
8 Döbele Ernst 372 1935 SV Freigw Dörflingen SG
9 Ritzmann Willi 371 1948 V Stgw57-03 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
10 Rohner Hermann 370 1975 E Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
11 Tobler Peter 370 1955 S Stgw57-03 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
12 Schwaninger Bernhard 370 1971 E Stagw Guntmadingen FSG
13 Lienhard Walter 370 1943 SV Stgw57-03 Bargen SV
14 Keller Peter 370 1965 S Stagw Dörflingen SG
15 Kurz Peter 369 1956 S Stagw Neuhausen aRhf. SV
16 Dusci Gian-Andrea 369 1990 E Stgw90 Dorf Militärschiessverein
17 Bächtold Werner 369 1948 V Stgw90 Schleitheim SV
18 Eberlin Peter 367 1961 S Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
19 Kölliker Edi 367 1937 SV Karabiner Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
20 Scheurer Jürg 367 1958 S Stagw Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
21 Schäppi René 366 1940 SV Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
22 Külling Roger 366 1964 S Stgw57-03 Schützenverein Trüllikon
23 Kezmann Paul 366 1945 V Freigw Marthalen Militärschiessverein
24 Engesser Thomas 365 1969 E Stagw Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
25 Lehmann Ronald 365 1968 E Stgw90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
26 Schelling Andreas 364 1954 S Stgw57-03 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
27 Enderli Peter 364 1961 S Stgw90 Oberhallau SV
28 Gredig Beat 364 1961 S Stagw Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
29 Röschli Ernst 364 1935 SV Freigw Marthalen Militärschiessverein B
30 Binder Pius 363 1938 SV Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. SV
31 Spaar Fritz 363 1970 E Stagw Oberhallau SV
32 Müller Gunter 363 1963 S Stagw Marthalen Militärschiessverein
33 Schmid Oliver 362 1983 E Stgw57-03 FSV Basadingen
34 Steppath Mario 362 1961 S Stgw57-03 Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
35 Eger Dietmar 361 1965 S Stagw Hallau Schützen B
36 Schwizer Martin 360 1981 E Stagw Dörflingen SG
37 Haas Godi 360 1961 S Stagw Hallau Schützen
38 Rüedi Marco 359 1977 E Stagw Gächlingen SV
39 Alpiger Max 359 1943 SV Freigw Thayngen FSG
40 Angst Max 359 1938 SV Freigw Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
41 Bossert Gottfried 359 1959 S Stagw Dörflingen SG
42 Knüsel Rolf 358 1959 S Stagw Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
43 Bührer Oskar 358 1962 S Stgw57-03 Bibern-Hofen SG
44 Baumann Hans 358 1961 S Stagw Oberhallau SV
45 Blanz Rico 358 1983 E Stagw Dörflingen SG
46 Schmid Manuel 357 1987 E Stgw57-03 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
47 Rapold Andreas 357 1946 V Karabiner Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
48 Ackermann Daniel 356 1974 E Stgw90 Thayngen FSG
49 Dickenmann Hans 356 1957 S Stgw57-03 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
50 Grubenmann Markus 356 1963 S Stgw57-03 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
51 Brunner Yanick 356 1987 E Stgw90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
52 Oettli Andreas 355 1997 JJ Stgw90 Thayngen FSG
53 Dettling Käthy 354 1956 S Stgw90 Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
54 Gridelli Romeo 354 1948 V Freigw Thayngen FSG
55 Werner Hansjörg 353 1945 V Stgw57-03 Merishausen SV
56 Haas Sonja 352 1964 S Stagw Hallau Schützen
57 Schlatter Markus 352 1945 V Stagw Beringen SG
58 Stüssi Jörg 351 1950 V Freigw Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
59 Hänni Ernst 351 1944 V Stgw57 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
60 Windler Jakob 351 1953 V Karabiner Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
61 Monhart Hans 351 1943 SV Stgw90 Schützenverein Trüllikon B
62 Rapold Beatrice 351 1948 V Karabiner Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
63 Bührer Reto 351 1975 E Stgw57-03 Bibern-Hofen SG
64 Schütz Bernhard 348 1951 V Stgw57-03 Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
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65 Tanner René 348 1968 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
66 Düllick Dieter 347 1962 S Stgw57-03 Bargen SV
67 Bohren Peter 347 1954 S Stgw90 Thayngen FSG
68 Bohren Peter 347 1969 E Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
69 Zahnd Stefan 347 1967 S Stgw57-03 Bargen SV
70 Keller Ernst 346 1946 V Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
71 Bührer Armin 346 1965 S Stagw Bibern-Hofen SG
72 Bucher Heinz 346 1969 E Stagw Bargen SV
73 Leu Philipp 345 1975 E Stgw90 FSV Basadingen
74 Grau Kurt 345 1951 V Stgw57 Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
75 Dettling Anton 344 1954 S Stagw Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
76 Aeschlimann Peter 344 1951 V Stgw90 Dörflingen SG
77 Waldvogel Jean 343 1942 SV Freigw Thayngen FSG
78 Krönlein Conrad 343 1944 V Karabiner Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
79 Brütsch Hans 343 1943 SV Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
80 Bolli Rolf 343 1939 SV Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
81 Bollinger Roger 343 1961 S Stgw90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
82 Tappolet Erich 342 1944 V Stgw57-03 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
83 Lutz Theo 342 1936 SV Freigw Thayngen FSG
84 Ritzmann Bernhard 341 1983 E Stgw90 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
85 Risch Christian 341 1957 S Stagw Dörflingen SG
86 Rohner Florian 341 1998 JJ Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
87 Waldispühl Karl 341 1942 SV Freigw Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
88 Meister Gerold 340 1954 S Stgw90 Lohn SH SG
89 Ochsner Stephan 340 1967 S Stgw57 Trasadingen SV
90 Windler Bruno 340 1969 E Stgw57-03 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
91 Kessler Hansruedi 340 1950 V Stgw57-03 Hallau Schützen
92 Deuber Hanspeter 340 1954 S Stagw Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
93 Bernhardsgrütter Roman 339 1973 E Stgw90 Beringen SG
94 Bertschinger Alwin 339 1946 V Stgw57-03 Schützenverein Trüllikon
95 Rietmann Fritz 339 1949 V Stgw57-03 Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
96 Wildberger Benno 339 1991 E Stgw90 Neunkirch SV
97 Hubli Engelbert 339 1948 V Stgw57-03 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
98 Schnetzler Bruno 339 1949 V Karabiner Hallau Schützen
99 Meyer Albert 338 1930 SV Karabiner Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
100 Oettli Dominique 338 1994 J Stgw90 Thayngen FSG
101 Tenger Roland 338 1956 S Stgw90 Schleitheim SV
102 Tschachtli Andres 337 1951 V Stgw57-03 Marthalen Militärschiessverein
103 Lubert Louis 336 1947 V Karabiner Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
104 Spitzer Erna 336 1952 V Stgw90 Schützenverein Trüllikon
105 Tanner Richard 336 1942 SV Stgw90 Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
106 Baumann Peter 336 1960 S Stagw Hallau Schützen
107 Gysel Armin 336 1948 V Stgw57 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
108 Herzer Kurt 335 1947 V Stgw57-03 Hallau Schützen
109 Waldvogel Nick 334 1996 J Stgw90 Thayngen FSG
110 Biber Thomas 334 1963 S Stagw Thayngen FSG
111 Rüfenacht Margrit 334 1936 SV Stgw90 Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
112 Klöti Peter 334 1955 S Stgw57 Dorf Militärschiessverein
113 Klingenfuss Urs 333 1961 S Karabiner FSV Basadingen
114 Suermann Winfried 333 1961 S Stgw57-03 Bargen SV
115 Möhrle Friedhelm 333 1934 SV Karabiner Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
116 Rüfenacht Werner 333 1936 SV Karabiner Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
117 Gianini Fernando 333 1961 S Stagw Hallau Schützen
118 Vögele Ruedi 332 1961 S Karabiner Neunkirch SV
119 Pasquinelli Alberto 332 1960 S Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
120 Busenhart Werner 332 1932 SV Karabiner Lohn SH SG
121 Ritzmann Fritz 331 1949 V Stgw57-03 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
122 Stuber Steve 331 1978 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
123 Zurfluh Ernst 331 1940 SV Karabiner Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
124 Hänseler Bruno 331 1937 SV Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
125 Koch Peter 329 1959 S Stgw90 Neunkirch SV
126 Herrmann Peter 329 1941 SV Freigw Thayngen FSG B
127 Eckmann Urs 329 1964 S Stgw90 Beringen SG
128 Rhyn Ernst 328 1941 SV Stgw57 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
129 Pfister Hans-Heiri 327 1941 SV Stgw90 Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
130 Wallach Ferdinand 327 1949 V Stgw90 Siblingen SG
131 Welti Kurt 325 1953 V Stgw57 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
132 Dentzer Willi 324 1952 V Stgw57-03 Hallau Schützen
133 Schlatter Hans 324 1955 S Stgw90 Hemmental SV
134 Bührer Hansruedi 324 1950 V Freigw Thayngen FSG
135 Keller Walter 324 1936 SV Stgw90 Buchberg SV
136 Vögeli Egon 324 1952 V Stgw57-03 Beringen SG
137 Widmer Mario 323 1951 V Stgw90 Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
138 Di Ronco Eligio 323 1938 SV Stgw90 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
139 Hafner Eugen 323 1951 V Stgw90 Lohn SH SG
140 Schoch Sabrina 322 1980 E Stgw57-03 FSV Basadingen
141 Gysel Doris 322 1955 S Stgw57 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
142 Meier Hanspeter 321 1955 S Stgw57-03 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
143 Dill Paul 321 1945 V Stagw Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
144 Herren Pascal 320 1982 E Stagw Guntmadingen FSG
145 Fritschi Jerome 320 1988 E Stagw Bargen SV
146 Gentner Sabine 320 1963 S Stgw90 Bargen SV
147 Waldvogel René 319 1968 E Stagw Thayngen FSG
148 Tanner Ernst 319 1942 SV Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
149 Nyffenegger Fritz 319 1928 SV Stgw90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc... B
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150 Hirt Rolf 318 1951 V Stgw57 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
151 Weber Marco 318 1984 E Stgw90 Merishausen SV
152 Wäckerlin Silvio 317 1980 E Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
153 Gysel Georg 317 1950 V Stgw57-03 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
154 Taufer Peter 317 1962 S Stgw57 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
155 Fehr Martin 317 1963 S Stgw57 Dorf Militärschiessverein
156 Ruff Kaspar 316 1960 S Stgw57-03 Schützenverein Trüllikon
157 Gysel Franz 316 1960 S Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
158 Bernath Clemens 315 1944 V Stgw57-03 Thayngen FSG
159 Kuster Rolf 314 1963 S Stgw90 Dorf Militärschiessverein
160 Kübler Alex 314 1947 V Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
161 Vögeli Andy 314 1959 S Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
162 Kundert Kurt 314 1956 S Stgw90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buc...
163 Kunz Beat 312 1952 V Stgw90 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
164 Röder Andreas 312 1948 V Karabiner FSV Basadingen
165 Meyer Patrick 311 1979 E Stgw90 Schleitheim SV
166 Weber René 311 1949 V Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
167 Di Ronco Erna 311 1945 V Stgw90 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
168 Oettli Michael 310 1966 S Stgw90 Thayngen FSG
169 Eberle Gallus 310 1949 V Stgw57-03 Lohn SH SG
170 Mäder Ernst 309 1945 V Stgw57-03 FSV Basadingen
171 Häsler Peter 309 1939 SV Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
172 Uehlinger Edgar 309 1938 SV Stgw57 Gächlingen SV
173 Müller Ursula 307 1961 S Stgw90 Merishausen SV
174 Fuchs Alex 307 1950 V Stgw90 Altdorf SH Schützengesellschaf...
175 Zimmermann Franz 307 1952 V Stagw Stein am Rhein Stadtschützenge...
176 Rhyn Christoph 305 1969 E Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
177 Känel Beat 305 1955 S Stgw90 Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
178 Naef Roland 305 1941 SV Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
179 Fässler Alfred 303 1933 SV Karabiner Bargen SV
180 Zanellato Gianni 303 1954 S Stagw Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
181 Grob Koni 301 1961 S Stgw57-03 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
182 Rütimann Jürg 301 1963 S Stgw90 FSV Basadingen
183 Känel Heinz 301 1942 SV Karabiner Schützengesellschaft Bargen BE
184 Hauser Roland 299 1970 E Stgw57 Schaffhausen Feldschützenverei...
185 Tanner Roland 299 1969 E Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
186 Moretti Alfredo 298 1942 SV Stgw57-03 Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
187 Hirzel Viktor 298 1951 V Stgw90 Trasadingen SV
188 Rahm Robert 297 1932 SV Stgw57-03 Hallau Schützen
189 Werner Peter 297 1964 S Stgw57 Beggingen SV
190 Fiechter Paul 297 1947 V Stgw57-03 FSV Basadingen
191 Trösch Werner 294 1935 SV Stgw57 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
192 Keller Martin 292 1976 E Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
193 Meister Hanspeter 291 1952 V Stgw90 Schützengesellschaft Schlattin...
194 Meier Martin 290 1955 S Stagw Beringen SG
195 Oberson Herbert 290 1955 S Stagw Stäfa Schützengesellschaft
196 Breitler Jörg 290 1956 S Stgw90 FSV Basadingen
197 Bucher Heinrich 289 1941 SV Karabiner Dorf Militärschiessverein
198 Fischer Walter 287 1944 V Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
199 Caluori Flurin 287 1985 E Stgw90 Feldschützen Wagenhausen
200 Imhof Peter 286 1972 E Stgw57 Trasadingen SV
201 Bührer Bernhard 284 1946 V Stgw90 Bibern-Hofen SG
202 Bollinger Sonja 282 1947 V Stgw90 Beringen SG
203 Hatt René 281 1957 S Stgw90 Hemmental SV
204 Hauser Willy 280 1940 SV Stgw57 Trasadingen SV
205 Locher Fritz 277 1930 SV Karabiner Bibern-Hofen SG
206 Diemling Moritz 272 1991 E Stgw90 Lohn SH SG
207 Hauser Walter 271 1953 V Stgw57 Trasadingen SV
208 Keller Werner 265 1967 S Stgw57 Bargen SV
209 Wäckerlin Susi 261 1953 V Stgw57-03 Siblingen SG
210 Skraban Ladislav 260 1950 V Stgw57-03 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
211 Lenherr Reinhard 253 1932 SV Stgw57 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
212 Geier Roger 250 1974 E Stgw90 Ramsen SV
213 Schelling Peter 249 1934 SV Stgw57-03 Gächlingen SV
214 Pletscher Fredy 248 1954 S Stgw57-03 Schleitheim SV
215 Suermann Jasmin 248 1987 E Stgw90 Bargen SV
216 Zlatkov Zoran 245 1964 S Stgw90 Neuhausen aRhf. Standschützen
217 Bührer Selina 241 1993 J Stgw90 Bargen SV
218 Haldemann Kaspar 233 1961 S Stgw90 Marthalen Militärschiessverein
219 Güttinger Heinrich 229 1954 S Stgw57 Dorf Militärschiessverein
220 Klaws Jochen 214 1971 E Stgw90 Löhningen FSG
221 Busset Gaston 212 1944 V Karabiner Feldschützen Wagenhausen
222 Frommelt Marco 179 1986 E Stgw57 Bargen SV
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